## DAV POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL, POLICE LINES NUH

Proposed Fee Structure for Session 2023-24

F	ω	2	1	Sr		٦
, and it is	Composite Fee	ADMISSION FEE*	Registration Fee*	BUDGET HEADS		Fee Heads
	1800	2800	500	P	PRESENT	
	2400 <b>1950 2600</b> 1900 3100 <b>2050 3400</b> 2050 3300 <b>2200 3600</b> 2100	2800	500	GEN	ENT	Nursery
	1950	2800	500	P	PROPOSED	Y
	2600	2800 2800 3800 3800 3800 3900 3900 3900 4000	500	GEN	OSED	
	1900	3800	500	٦	PRESENT	
	3100	3800	500	GEN		L.K.G-II
	2050	3800	500	70	PROPOSED	3-
	3400	3800	500	GEN	OSED	
	2050	3900	500	70	PRESENT	
	3300	3900	500	GEN		-V
	2200	3900	500	P	PROPOSED	<
	3600	3900	500	GEN	OSED	
	2100	4000	500	P	PRESENT	
	3400	4000	500	GEN	ENT	VI - VIII
	2300	4000	500	70	PROPOSED	
	3700	4000	500	GEN	DSED	
	2200	5100	500	7	Present	
	3950	6200	500	GEN	ent	IX-X
	2400	5100	500	0	PROPUSED	×
	4300	4000 4000 5100 6200 5100 6200 <b>6000</b>	500	GEN		
	3400 <b>2300 3700</b> 2200 3950 <b>2400 4300 3000 5000</b>	6000	500	٥	PROPUSED	×
	5000	8000	500	GEN	OSED	

<sup>\*</sup> Registration Fee and Admission fee are charged to New Students only.

IX-X	VI to VIII	III to V	LKG to II 9.68	Nursery	General	Percentage of increase
8.86	8.82	9.09	9.68	8.33	al	
IX-X	VI to VIII	III to V	LKG to II	Nursery	Police	
9.09	9.52	7.32	7.89	8.33	ce	

Headmaster
DAV Police Public School
Police Line, Nuh
Affiliated to CBSE (No. 531881)

Manager
DAV Police Public School
Nuh, Haryana-122107

7.5

Chairman
Chairman
Nuh, Haryana